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compound eye photoreceptor development

determination of muscle attachment site

eye photoreceptor cell differentiation

leg disc development

leg disc morphogenesis

leg disc proximal/distal pattern formation

mesodermal cell fate specification

neurogenesis

photoreceptor cell fate commitment

positive regulation of transcription by RNA polymerase II

progression of morphogenetic furrow involved in compound eye morphogenesis

regulation of cell fate specification

sensory neuron axon guidance

stem cell differentiation

stem cell fate determination

wing and notum subfield formation

wing disc development
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0.001
0.002
0.003
0.004


